







July 22-23, 2024

Sheraton Grand Bengaluru Whitefield Hotel & Convention Center

Pre-Conference Workshop Delegate Registration Form

	1 0 0		
Name			
Contact No			
Email ID			
Affiliation			
IEEE Membership No			
(Enter "0" if Non-Member)			
Whether you are IEEE AESS/AP-S	Yes		
/MTT-S Member (Please $\sqrt{\ }$)	No 🗌		
Enter Paper ID			
Enter Title of the Paper			
Enter Degistration Food Daid	IEEE AESSIAD SIMITES Mombour	₹ 500	1
Enter Registration Fees Paid	IEEE AESS/AP-S/MTT-S Member:]
(including 18% GST)	IEEE Member:	₹ 590	
(Please √ Applicable option)	Non-Member:	₹ 1180	
Enter NEFT Transaction details			
Signature & Seal of the Nominator			
Kindly make payment of Registration Fee through NEFT to the following Bank Account:			
Account Name: IEEE AEROSPACE ELECTRONICS SYSTEMS (AESS) SOCIETY BANGALORE CHAPTER			

Account No: 016901024229

Branch: Indiranagar, Bengaluru

IFSC Code: ICIC0000169 GSTIN: 29AACAI7360Q1ZY

Note: 1. If you are an IEEE/IEEE AESS/AP-S/ IEEE MTT-S Member and have selected and paid subsidized Fees Kindly attach the membership certificate.

- 2. Upload scanned copy nomination form at: https://forms.gle/iSWxFRMT2J9jqBBW6
- 3. Carry the original Hardcopy of the Nomination Form during the conference and submit it at the registration Desk.